
 

SINGLE USE PLASTIC AND POLYSTYRENE WORKING GROUP 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 

 

 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 | 5:30-7:00 p.m. 


